
                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7518  Blake Burnstad                 8  Onalaska Middle School         11:52.8  5:57 
      2    2 2736  Isaac Trohkimoinem             8  Lincoln Middle School          12:13.2  6:07 
      3    3 7454  Dalton Theines                 8  Holmen Middle School           12:20.9  6:11 
      4    4 7554  Mike Miles                     8  Tomah Timberwolves             12:25.3  6:13 
      5    5 7581  Brennan Garbers                8  West Salem Middle School       12:29.4  6:15 
      6    6 7473  Jacob Hackbarth                7  La Crosse Logan Middle School  12:37.5  6:19 
      7    7 7442  Spencer Lowman                 6  Holmen Middle School           12:41.8  6:21 
      8    8 7538  James Vanderloop               8  Onalaska Middle School         12:42.9  6:22 
      9    9 7537  Drew Symons                    8  Onalaska Middle School         12:43.3  6:22 
     10   10 7575  Drew Anderson                  7  West Salem Middle School       12:44.9  6:23 
     11   11 7619  Devin Nedland                  7  Westby Middle School           12:45.9  6:23 
     12   12 7376  Trevor Paulson                 7  Aquinas Middle School          12:55.6  6:28 
     13   13 2712  John Rice                      8  Sparta Middle School           12:57.5  6:29 
     14   14 7556  Zeagan Williams                7  Tomah Timberwolves             13:00.7  6:31 
     15   15 7470  Joe Duffrin                    8  La Crosse Logan Middle School  13:03.4  6:32 
     16   16 7447  Peyton Peterson                6  Holmen Middle School           13:05.8  6:33 
     17   17 7443  Mason Moss                     6  Holmen Middle School           13:09.6  6:35 
     18   18 7435  Owen Hoehn                     6  Holmen Middle School           13:14.4  6:38 
     19   19 7502  Alex Wagner                    8  Longfellow Middle School       13:17.1  6:39 
     20   20 7449  Jonathon Rosenow               7  Holmen Middle School           13:21.2  6:41 
     21   21 7471  Phillip Gabrielson             7  La Crosse Logan Middle School  13:25.9  6:43 
     22   22 7373  Declan Gregg                   7  Aquinas Middle School          13:30.9  6:46 
     23   23 7549  Asher Cashion                  7  Tomah Timberwolves             13:34.1  6:48 
     24   24 2701  Ty Baseman                     7  Sparta Middle School           13:35.4  6:48 
     25   25 7370  Sam Dickenson                  8  Aquinas Middle School          13:36.7  6:49 
     26   26 7528  Jackson Hughes                 8  Onalaska Middle School         13:37.4  6:49 
     27   27 7582  Carson Gronemus                6  West Salem Middle School       13:37.8  6:49 
     28   28 7594  Tom Stenberg                   7  West Salem Middle School       13:39.7  6:50 
     29   29 7589  Carter Quackenbush             7  West Salem Middle School       13:40.3  6:51 
     30   30 7616  Beckett Brueggen               7  Westby Middle School           13:44.5  6:53 
     31   31 2725  Rowan Yourell                  7  Sparta Middle School           13:44.9  6:53 
     32   32 2724  Chris Witherow                 8  Sparta Middle School           13:46.9  6:54 
     33   33 2708  Joel Johnson                   6  Sparta Middle School           13:47.4  6:54 
     34   34 7423  Ethan Archer                   8  Holmen Middle School           13:48.8  6:55 
     35   35 7372  Lucas Forman                   8  Aquinas Middle School          13:49.4  6:55 
     36   36 7532  Cullen O'Rourke                8  Onalaska Middle School         13:49.6  6:55 
     37   37 7520  Traevon Delaney                7  Onalaska Middle School         13:50.0  6:55 
     38   38 7550  Nicholas Holtz                 8  Tomah Timberwolves             13:55.5  6:58 
     39   39 7371  Roger Flege                    6  Aquinas Middle School          13:56.6  6:59 
     40   40 7622  David Simonson                 7  Westby Middle School           13:57.5  6:59 
     41   41 7377  Colin SansCrainte              8  Aquinas Middle School          13:58.4  7:00 
     42   42 7574  Brennan Anderson               7  West Salem Middle School       13:59.9  7:00 
     43   43 7585  Evan Noel                      7  West Salem Middle School       14:00.6  7:01 
     44   44 7521  Steven Dombroski               8  Onalaska Middle School         14:01.8  7:01 
     45   45 2719  Gus Tripp                      6  Sparta Middle School           14:05.2  7:03 
     46   46 7555  Nash Vervoren                  6  Tomah Timberwolves             14:06.8  7:04 
     47   47 7490  Silas Blatsch                  7  Longfellow Middle School       14:11.9  7:06 
     48   48 7477  Carson Nelson                  8  La Crosse Logan Middle School  14:17.0  7:09 
     49   49 7476  Justice Mueller                8  La Crosse Logan Middle School  14:25.5  7:13 
     50   50 2739  Danny Lenz                     7  Lincoln Middle School          14:27.7  7:14 
     51   51 7552  Trent Lord                     8  Tomah Timberwolves             14:34.2  7:18 
     52   52 7621  Levi Schmidt                   6  Westby Middle School           14:35.3  7:18 
     53   53 7491  Sean Erickson                  6  Longfellow Middle School       14:37.8  7:19 
     54   54 7551  Logan Larson                   8  Tomah Timberwolves             14:38.5  7:20 
     55   55 7617  Joel Lucas                     6  Westby Middle School           14:38.8  7:20 
     56   56 2738  Cael Novak                     6  Lincoln Middle School          14:44.3  7:23 
     57   57 2737  Oliver Larson                  8  Lincoln Middle School          14:47.6  7:24 
     58   58 7493  Henry Frankilin                8  Longfellow Middle School       14:53.9  7:27 
     59   59 7623  Kasey Wilbur                   7  Westby Middle School           15:01.5  7:31 
     60   60 7478  Malakye Paisley                8  La Crosse Logan Middle School  15:03.8  7:32 
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                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   61 2705  Conner Greeno                  7  Sparta Middle School           15:07.9  7:34 
     62   62 7495  Kooper Heinz                   8  Longfellow Middle School       15:10.2  7:36 
     63   63 7375  Garrett Lawrynk                8  Aquinas Middle School          15:11.0  7:36 
     64   64 7489  Noah Bjorge                    8  Longfellow Middle School       15:15.7  7:38 
     65   65 7468  Jeffrey Brandt                 8  La Crosse Logan Middle School  15:29.2  7:45 
     66   66 2740  Nick Konczakowski              6  Lincoln Middle School          16:10.0  8:05 
     67   67 2741  Jared Tomten                   8  Lincoln Middle School          18:06.1  9:04 
     68   68 2742  Alex Niamov                    8  Lincoln Middle School          18:54.6  9:28 
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                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Boys' A Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    61  Holmen Middle School                       (12:54.5  64:32.5 0:53.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Dalton Theines             8 12:20.9
       2      7  Spencer Lowman             6 12:41.8
       3     16  Peyton Peterson            6 13:05.8
       4     17  Mason Moss                 6 13:09.6
       5     18  Owen Hoehn                 6 13:14.4
       6   ( 20) Jonathon Rosenow           7 13:21.2
       7   ( 34) Ethan Archer               8 13:48.8

       2.    80  Onalaska Middle School                     (12:57.2  64:46.0 1:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Blake Burnstad             8 11:52.8
       2      8  James Vanderloop           8 12:42.9
       3      9  Drew Symons                8 12:43.3
       4     26  Jackson Hughes             8 13:37.4
       5     36  Cullen O'Rourke            8 13:49.6
       6   ( 37) Traevon Delaney            7 13:50.0
       7   ( 44) Steven Dombroski           8 14:01.8

       3.    99  West Salem Middle School                   (13:14.5  66:12.1 1:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brennan Garbers            8 12:29.4
       2     10  Drew Anderson              7 12:44.9
       3     27  Carson Gronemus            6 13:37.8
       4     28  Tom Stenberg               7 13:39.7
       5     29  Carter Quackenbush         7 13:40.3
       6   ( 42) Brennan Anderson           7 13:59.9
       7   ( 43) Evan Noel                  7 14:00.6

       4.   125  Tomah Timberwolves                         (13:24.5  67:02.4 1:41.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mike Miles                 8 12:25.3
       2     14  Zeagan Williams            7 13:00.7
       3     23  Asher Cashion              7 13:34.1
       4     38  Nicholas Holtz             8 13:55.5
       5     46  Nash Vervoren              6 14:06.8
       6   ( 51) Trent Lord                 8 14:34.2
       7   ( 54) Logan Larson               8 14:38.5

       5.   133  Aquinas Middle School                      (13:33.9  67:49.2 1:01.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Trevor Paulson             7 12:55.6
       2     22  Declan Gregg               7 13:30.9
       3     25  Sam Dickenson              8 13:36.7
       4     35  Lucas Forman               8 13:49.4
       5     39  Roger Flege                6 13:56.6
       6   ( 41) Colin SansCrainte          8 13:58.4
       7   ( 63) Garrett Lawrynk            8 15:11.0

       6.   133  Sparta Middle School                       (13:34.5  67:52.1 0:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1     13  John Rice                  8 12:57.5
       2     24  Ty Baseman                 7 13:35.4
       3     31  Rowan Yourell              7 13:44.9
       4     32  Chris Witherow             8 13:46.9
       5     33  Joel Johnson               6 13:47.4
       6   ( 45) Gus Tripp                  6 14:05.2
       7   ( 61) Conner Greeno              7 15:07.9
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                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                    **** Boys' A Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   139  La Crosse Logan Middle School              (13:33.9  67:49.3 1:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jacob Hackbarth            7 12:37.5
       2     15  Joe Duffrin                8 13:03.4
       3     21  Phillip Gabrielson         7 13:25.9
       4     48  Carson Nelson              8 14:17.0
       5     49  Justice Mueller            8 14:25.5
       6   ( 60) Malakye Paisley            8 15:03.8
       7   ( 65) Jeffrey Brandt             8 15:29.2

       8.   188  Westby Middle School                       (13:56.4  69:42.0 1:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Devin Nedland              7 12:45.9
       2     30  Beckett Brueggen           7 13:44.5
       3     40  David Simonson             7 13:57.5
       4     52  Levi Schmidt               6 14:35.3
       5     55  Joel Lucas                 6 14:38.8
       6   ( 59) Kasey Wilbur               7 15:01.5

       9.   231  Lincoln Middle School                      (14:28.6  72:22.8 3:56.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Isaac Trohkimoinem         8 12:13.2
       2     50  Danny Lenz                 7 14:27.7
       3     56  Cael Novak                 6 14:44.3
       4     57  Oliver Larson              8 14:47.6
       5     66  Nick Konczakowski          6 16:10.0
       6   ( 67) Jared Tomten               8 18:06.1
       7   ( 68) Alex Niamov                8 18:54.6

      10.   239  Longfellow Middle School                   (14:26.2  72:10.9 1:53.1)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Alex Wagner                8 13:17.1
       2     47  Silas Blatsch              7 14:11.9
       3     53  Sean Erickson              6 14:37.8
       4     58  Henry Frankilin            8 14:53.9
       5     62  Kooper Heinz               8 15:10.2
       6   ( 64) Noah Bjorge                8 15:15.7



                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7590  Junior Schmidt-Miranda         8  West Salem Middle School       13:33.4  6:47 
      2    2 7426  Andre De la Rosa               7  Holmen Middle School           13:39.8  6:50 
      3    3 7436  Sam Horman                     8  Holmen Middle School           13:41.0  6:51 
      4    4 7440  Evan Larson                    8  Holmen Middle School           13:41.0  6:51 
      5    5 7458  Arlo White                     7  Holmen Middle School           13:46.4  6:54 
      6    6 7453  Brandon Tarnow                 8  Holmen Middle School           13:46.5  6:54 
      7    7 7424  Noah Bertram                   8  Holmen Middle School           13:52.0  6:56 
      8    8 7437  Carter Kawrence                7  Holmen Middle School           13:58.5  7:00 
      9      7430  Owen Erskine                   6  Holmen Middle School           14:01.4  7:01 
     10    9 7534  Justin Richgels                8  Onalaska Middle School         14:03.4  7:02 
     11      7441  Camden Lichucki                8  Holmen Middle School           14:04.3  7:03 
     12      7433  Brock Hanson                   8  Holmen Middle School           14:13.3  7:07 
     13   10 7593  Will Stefferud                 7  West Salem Middle School       14:23.5  7:12 
     14   11 7527  Talen Hoff                     8  Onalaska Middle School         14:27.0  7:14 
     15      7459  Jeremiah Whited                8  Holmen Middle School           14:30.7  7:16 
     16   12 7536  James Siegel                   8  Onalaska Middle School         14:35.3  7:18 
     17      7427  Silas Devine                   6  Holmen Middle School           14:37.8  7:19 
     18      7444  Ezra Neumann                   7  Holmen Middle School           14:38.7  7:20 
     19   13 7599  Daegan Wight                   7  West Salem Middle School       14:38.9  7:20 
     20   14 7588  Nathan Premo                   6  West Salem Middle School       14:39.9  7:20 
     21   15 2709  Jaden Kondor                   8  Sparta Middle School           14:43.6  7:22 
     22   16 7519  Zach Dahlke                    8  Onalaska Middle School         14:49.5  7:25 
     23   17 7600  Gideon Wolbrink                7  West Salem Middle School       14:50.6  7:26 
     24   18 7530  Alexander Kirchoff             8  Onalaska Middle School         14:54.2  7:28 
     25   19 7580  Ethan Crusan                   7  West Salem Middle School       15:07.3  7:34 
     26   20 7592  Sawyer Stakston                6  West Salem Middle School       15:11.3  7:36 
     27   21 2714  Zeke Rodriguez                 7  Sparta Middle School           15:12.8  7:37 
     28   22 2718  Cruz Thurow                    8  Sparta Middle School           15:17.6  7:39 
     29      7456  Cayden Veng                    6  Holmen Middle School           15:18.7  7:40 
     30   23 7522  William Drazkowski             8  Onalaska Middle School         15:18.8  7:40 
     31      7445  Hayden Newman                  7  Holmen Middle School           15:20.3  7:41 
     32   24 7498  Vincent Moua                   7  Longfellow Middle School       15:21.3  7:41 
     33      7439  Josiah Kulmaczewski            6  Holmen Middle School           15:21.3  7:41 
     34      7457  Luke Wedul                     8  Holmen Middle School           15:29.1  7:45 
     35   25 2722  Brayden Ward                   6  Sparta Middle School           15:29.2  7:45 
     36      7438  Riley Krismer                  6  Holmen Middle School           15:29.3  7:45 
     37      7578  Jaycob Brown                   7  West Salem Middle School       15:30.9  7:46 
     38      7596  Hayden Stuhr                   6  West Salem Middle School       15:31.0  7:46 
     39   26 7475  Dio Leone                      6  La Crosse Logan Middle School  15:32.4  7:47 
     40   27 7472  DJ Green                       8  La Crosse Logan Middle School  15:33.4  7:47 
     41      7553  Noah Martin                    6  Tomah Timberwolves             15:34.8  7:48 
     42      7602  Nolan Wolf                     8  West Salem Middle School       15:36.3  7:49 
     43   28 2721  Alec Von Ruden                 6  Sparta Middle School           15:36.8  7:49 
     44      7587  Arjun Oshan                    6  West Salem Middle School       15:37.7  7:49 
     45   29 2744  Eliot Miles                    7  Lincoln Middle School          15:44.6  7:53 
     46   30 2723  Johnathan Wells                8  Sparta Middle School           15:46.4  7:54 
     47   31 7525  John Gobel                     7  Onalaska Middle School         15:46.7  7:54 
     48      7548  Aiden Branch                   8  Tomah Timberwolves             15:48.4  7:55 
     49      7524  Verdayne Garvin                8  Onalaska Middle School         15:55.7  7:58 
     50   32 2743  Preston Leonhardt              6  Lincoln Middle School          15:57.9  7:59 
     51      7431  Peter Favre                    7  Holmen Middle School           16:00.8  8:01 
     52      7452  Ethan Swaney                   6  Holmen Middle School           16:01.9  8:01 
     53   33 2706  Brayan Hernansez-Bautista      7  Sparta Middle School           16:02.3  8:02 
     54      7369  Joel Capelli                   8  Aquinas Middle School          16:02.4  8:02 
     55      7603  Copper Yahnke                  6  West Salem Middle School       16:03.7  8:02 
     56   34 7474  Brett Jeffries                 7  La Crosse Logan Middle School  16:04.0  8:02 
     57   35 7479  Evan Voigt                     8  La Crosse Logan Middle School  16:09.6  8:05 
     58   36 7496  Zaid Jandal                    7  Longfellow Middle School       16:15.9  8:08 
     59      2713  Milo Riley                     6  Sparta Middle School           16:20.2  8:11 
     60      7378  Owen Servais                   7  Aquinas Middle School          16:43.1  8:22 
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                             Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                          Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Holmen High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                          October 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7535  Elijah Sanders                 8  Onalaska Middle School         16:47.0  8:24 
     62      2717  Jackson Spencer                6  Sparta Middle School           16:47.6  8:24 
     63      7531  Jackson Mahlum                 8  Onalaska Middle School         16:51.1  8:26 
     64      2707  Rainn Jacobson                 6  Sparta Middle School           16:53.6  8:27 
     65      2720  Jeremiah Vecchioni             8  Sparta Middle School           16:54.2  8:28 
     66   37 7501  Isaac Stuttsman                7  Longfellow Middle School       16:58.1  8:30 
     67      2715  Cohen Schmude                  6  Sparta Middle School           17:06.0  8:33 
     68      7434  Quintyn Hendricks              6  Holmen Middle School           17:13.7  8:37 
     69      7451  Tate Sievert                   6  Holmen Middle School           17:16.7  8:39 
     70      7428  Colin Dittman                  7  Holmen Middle School           17:17.2  8:39 
     71      7448  Elijah Rollins                 6  Holmen Middle School           17:22.4  8:42 
     72      2702  Parker Calkins                 6  Sparta Middle School           17:23.4  8:42 
     73      7539  Arthur Wu                      8  Onalaska Middle School         17:25.3  8:43 
     74      7591  Ethan Schwarz                  8  West Salem Middle School       17:25.8  8:43 
     75   38 7500  Jordan San Miguel              8  Longfellow Middle School       17:28.9  8:45 
     76   39 7503  Jonathan Wanner-Holinka        7  Longfellow Middle School       17:31.6  8:46 
     77      7576  Elijah Anderson                8  West Salem Middle School       17:33.1  8:47 
     78      7601  Elliot Wolf                    6  West Salem Middle School       17:37.7  8:49 
     79      7455  Rom Tiwari                     6  Holmen Middle School           17:43.6  8:52 
     80      7523  Dylan Everson                  7  Onalaska Middle School         17:45.4  8:53 
     81      7577  Jackson Bonsall                7  West Salem Middle School       17:55.0  8:58 
     82      7583  Jaimyn Groth                   6  West Salem Middle School       18:15.1  9:08 
     83      2700  Carter Bainter                 8  Sparta Middle School           18:25.8  9:13 
     84      7425  Regan Cunningham               6  Holmen Middle School           18:31.2  9:16 
     85   40 2745  Eli Clark                      6  Lincoln Middle School          18:38.2  9:20 
     86      7517  Gavin Belanger                 8  Onalaska Middle School         18:41.8  9:21 
     87      7446  Brayden Nguyen                 7  Holmen Middle School           18:48.7  9:25 
     88      7597  Strykr Thrasher                6  West Salem Middle School       18:55.5  9:28 
     89      2704  Tyler Craig                    7  Sparta Middle School           19:16.6  9:39 
     90      7586  Logan Olver                    7  West Salem Middle School       19:25.5  9:43 
     91   41 7469  Finnian Clark                  7  La Crosse Logan Middle School  19:29.6  9:45 
     92   42 2746  Aiden Weissenberger            8  Lincoln Middle School          19:32.6  9:47 
     93   43 7499  Sam Pence                      7  Longfellow Middle School       19:33.2  9:47 
     94      7460  Carson Ziegler                 8  Holmen Middle School           19:40.9  9:51 
     95      7620  Alexander O'Neil               8  Westby Middle School           19:52.3  9:57 
     96      7579  Chase Ciano                    7  West Salem Middle School       20:05.8 10:03 
     97   44 2747  Caleb Weissenberger            6  Lincoln Middle School          20:10.3 10:06 
     98      7584  Carson Knope                   7  West Salem Middle School       20:16.1 10:09 
     99   45 7492  Nathan Flatten                 6  Longfellow Middle School       20:20.7 10:11 
    100      2711  Michael Rhodes                 6  Sparta Middle School           20:25.2 10:13 
    101      2703  Edmund Clark                   6  Sparta Middle School           20:52.4 10:27 
    102      7374  Leo Kirchner                   7  Aquinas Middle School          21:03.7 10:32 
    103      7497  Carter Manock                  7  Longfellow Middle School       21:42.1 10:52 
    104      7526  Payton Hamilton                8  Onalaska Middle School         22:06.7 11:04 
    105      7368  Tim Barrett                    7  Aquinas Middle School          23:00.0 11:30 
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                                    **** Boys' B Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    20  Holmen Middle School                       (13:43.0  68:34.7 0:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Andre De la Rosa           7 13:39.8
       2      3  Sam Horman                 8 13:41.0
       3      4  Evan Larson                8 13:41.0
       4      5  Arlo White                 7 13:46.4
       5      6  Brandon Tarnow             8 13:46.5
       6   (  7) Noah Bertram               8 13:52.0
       7   (  8) Carter Kawrence            7 13:58.5

       2.    55  West Salem Middle School                   (14:25.3  72:06.3 1:17.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Junior Schmidt-Miranda     8 13:33.4
       2     10  Will Stefferud             7 14:23.5
       3     13  Daegan Wight               7 14:38.9
       4     14  Nathan Premo               6 14:39.9
       5     17  Gideon Wolbrink            7 14:50.6
       6   ( 19) Ethan Crusan               7 15:07.3
       7   ( 20) Sawyer Stakston            6 15:11.3

       3.    66  Onalaska Middle School                     (14:33.9  72:49.4 0:50.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Justin Richgels            8 14:03.4
       2     11  Talen Hoff                 8 14:27.0
       3     12  James Siegel               8 14:35.3
       4     16  Zach Dahlke                8 14:49.5
       5     18  Alexander Kirchoff         8 14:54.2
       6   ( 23) William Drazkowski         8 15:18.8
       7   ( 31) John Gobel                 7 15:46.7

       4.   111  Sparta Middle School                       (15:16.0  76:20.0 0:53.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Jaden Kondor               8 14:43.6
       2     21  Zeke Rodriguez             7 15:12.8
       3     22  Cruz Thurow                8 15:17.6
       4     25  Brayden Ward               6 15:29.2
       5     28  Alec Von Ruden             6 15:36.8
       6   ( 30) Johnathan Wells            8 15:46.4
       7   ( 33) Brayan Hernansez-Bautista  7 16:02.3

       5.   163  La Crosse Logan Middle School              (16:33.8  82:49.0 3:57.2)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Dio Leone                  6 15:32.4
       2     27  DJ Green                   8 15:33.4
       3     34  Brett Jeffries             7 16:04.0
       4     35  Evan Voigt                 8 16:09.6
       5     41  Finnian Clark              7 19:29.6

       6.   174  Longfellow Middle School                   (16:43.2  83:35.8 2:10.3)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Vincent Moua               7 15:21.3
       2     36  Zaid Jandal                7 16:15.9
       3     37  Isaac Stuttsman            7 16:58.1
       4     38  Jordan San Miguel          8 17:28.9
       5     39  Jonathan Wanner-Holinka    7 17:31.6
       6   ( 43) Sam Pence                  7 19:33.2
       7   ( 45) Nathan Flatten             6 20:20.7
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       7.   187  Lincoln Middle School                      (18:00.8  90:03.6 4:25.7)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Eliot Miles                7 15:44.6
       2     32  Preston Leonhardt          6 15:57.9
       3     40  Eli Clark                  6 18:38.2
       4     42  Aiden Weissenberger        8 19:32.6
       5     44  Caleb Weissenberger        6 20:10.3


